
Board of Directors

Richard Blair, Essentia Health, Board Chair
2387 Lehman Lane NE
Blaine, MN 55449
Phone: 763-780-4661
Email: rblair4@aol.com

Richard Brown, 
JNBA Financial Advisors 
11 East Superior Street, Suite 130
Duluth, MN 55802
Phone: 218-249-0044
Email: richard.brown@jnba.com

John Hyduke, Board Chair

Clear Night Group
325 Cedar Street, Suite 1001
St. Paul, MN 55101
Phone: 612-212-9944
Email: john.hyduke@clearnightgroup.com

Peter Person, M.D., 
Essentia Health
502 East Second Street
Duluth, MN 55805
Phone: 218-786-3604
Email: peter.person@essentiahealth.org

 

Steve Yorde, Executive Director
Essentia Health Foundation
400 East Third Street
Duluth, MN 55805
Phone: 218-786-8853
Email: steve.yorde@essentiahealth.org

Kimberly Ellingson, Board Member 
Essentia Health Foundation - Central Region 
Bremer Bank
321 S 7th Street
Brainerd, MN 56401
Phone: 218-851-6801
Email: klellingson@bremer.com

Cyndi Anderson, Board Member
Essentia Health Foundation - West Region
Mosaic Consulting, Inc.
1106 Washington Avenue
Detroit Lakes, MN 56501
Phone: 218-847-4257
Email: cyndi@mosaicconsultinginc.com

 Board Member

,

Essentia Health Foundation - East Region


